
No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKA No. Min

1 G 1 23 - - EQ 19 2
44 G 2 23 20 - EQ 19 10
33 F 3 2 - - EQ

20 F
6 F
2 D
7 D
5 F
97 F
36 F
12 D
17 D
76 F
79 F
23 F
22 D
11 D
32 F
89 F
8 F
88 F
19 F

No. Pos # G A1 A2 GS G/N GKB No. Min

30 G 1 12 - - EQ 98 2
20 G
88 D
11 D
12 D
98 F
87 F
6 F
78 F
2 F
55 D
77 F
74 F
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -

t

A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B
A
B

No.

1
44
30
-

Start

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION K.I.H.F

Date 2005/11/3 Place 新横浜プリンスホテルスケートセンターEvent 第16回横浜市長杯 GameNo. 6 10:08 End 11:16

Home Team (A) 新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽｼﾞｭﾆｱ （中） Goals Game Winning Shots Penalties
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time A GFA Time Offence Start End

伊藤 豪 24:26 52:14 CHE-B 53:14 55:14
谷澤 大芳 33:18 52:14 MISC 53:14 60:00
金村 恵典 (C) 38:91
須藤 玲威
上村 晃輝
三瓶 直 (A)
鈴木 惇平
國井 大地 (A)
郡 昇平
京増 幸一
谷澤 元気
花田 駿
嶋崎 樹
栗原 秀直
安藤 宏太
千財 大
城所 祐太
矢吹 涼
永島 駿
柴田 フィリップ
吉田 篤代
北川 拓磨 Team official in bench 猪俣 信行

Visiting Team (B) アイリンズ （中） Goals Game Winning Shots
Family and Given Name      (+BP+C/A) Time B End

井上 啓明 59:11 48:33 CHARG 49:05 51:05
田井 智晴

Penalties
GFB Time Offence Start

中島 基
大久保 翔太郎
船橋 将翔
永塚 真希登 (A)
山本 啓太 (A)
平野 元気 (C)
稲葉 哲
森泉 拓哉
西山 偉司
間部 祥生
崎田 直希

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Team official in bench

Game Summary Goalkeeper Records Goalkeepers Changes Team Official

荒木 卓三-

Period 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL Goalkeeper No. MIP GA Time GKA GKB Head Coach(A) : 太田 忠範

Goal 0 3 0
0 0 1

- - 3 GKA1 1 35:04 0 00:00 1 30 Head Coach(B) : 藤木 幸二
- - 1 GKA2 44 24:56 1 35:04 44 30

SOG 17 23 19 - - 59 GKB1 30 60:00 3 60:00 - - Off-Ice Officials

6 4 5 - - 15 GKB2 - - - Game Supervisor : 石井 和理

PIM 0 0 12 - - 12 Timeout Records Timekeeper : 島田 鋭一
0 0 2 - - 2 Timeout(A) : - Announcer : 佐藤 弘子

PPGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Timeout(B) : - Penalty B. Attendant : 村田 順子
0 0 0 - - 0 Game Officials Signature of Referee Penalty B. Attendant : 安達 萌仁夏

SHGF 0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 渡辺 薫 下野 潤二
0 0 0 - - 0 Linesman : 大山 訓弘 Goal Judge : 本田 広一

Saves Referee   : 和田 昭弘 Scorekeeper : 松村 秀雄

Goal Judge :

Goalkeeper 1 2 3 OVT GWS TOTAL Notes
GKA1 6 2 - - - 8
GKA2 - 2 4 - - 6
GKB1 17 20 19 - - 56
GKB2 - - - - - -


